8
/
0
7
•
1
0
2

regarding the rotation of the ferrule to maintain
low insertion loss values.
Ordering Examples
FPC2-SPSC-10M: Singlemode 2.0 mm dual zip patch cord with SC ultra polish connectors on both ends,
10 meters in length with standard breakout length of 0.31 m (12") on both ends.
1 For hybrid patch cords, enter both connector types in this field and separate them with a slash
mark; remove 's' from the ultra polish option.
FPCF-SPSC/PLC-S-10M: Singlemode 1.7 mm simplex patch cord with SC ultra polish connector on one end and
LC ultra polish connector on the other end, 10 meters in length.
2 One connector per end; requires dual zip cable
* Not a substitute for well-engineered cable management.
Other connector styles are available upon request. Please contact ADC Technical Assistance Center.
SC ultra polish
SC angled polish
FC ultra polish
LC angled polish
LC ultra polish
Connector Types
Catalog Number
__ __ - __ - __ - __ M
Cable Option
FPC Connector on both ends
(patch cord)
FPT Connector on one end
(pigtail)
Assembly Length
1-20 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
25-65 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
70-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Singlemode Connector Type1
SPSC SC ultra polish simplex
APSC SC angled polish simplex
SDSC SC ultra polish duplex2
SPFC FC ultra polish simplex
SPLC LC ultra polish simplex
SDLC LC ultra polish duplex2
APLC LC angled polish simplex
Fiber Type
S Standard singlemode
P Reduced bend radius singlemode (blue)*
LEAVE
BLANK
2.0 mm standard singlemode
Cable Type
Standard singlemode
M 2.0 mm single
F 1.7 mm single
9 900 µm
2 2.0 mm dual zip
T 1.7 mm dual zip
Reduced bend radius
MW 2.0 mm single
FW 1.7 mm single
9W 900 µm
2W 2.0 mm dual zip
TW 1.7 mm dual zip
8
/